
Lt. K. G. Kataria College, Daund. Final Year Students 2020-21. Sr. No. Name of the Student Class 
RANDHAVE DIPTI BANDU 
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28 
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30 

31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

KUNDEKAR RUSHIKESH DILIP 
SHINDE NIKHIL DILIP 
PAWAR TUSHAR SANJAY 
|PAWAR HRISHIKESH JALINDAR 
RATHOD SUNIL BHIMRAO 

|DAREKAR ASHVINI KHANDU 
GADEKAR GEETANJALI NANASAHEB 
DALIMBE GANESH UTTAM 
PAWAR MAYURI SUBHASH 
PAWAR MAHESH SATISH 
AGWAN RANJIT RAJENDRA 
DHUMAL SAURABH ASHOK 

BALVATKAR KARAN PRAVIN 
JADHAV BHUSHAN MANIK 

KATE ROHIT BALASAHEB 

|GAIKWAD SURAJ DAGDU 
TAMBOLI SAJIDA HARUNRASHID 
DCOSTA EDWARD CLINT. 

|SUL ABHISHEK CHHAGAN 
SHENDGE SNEHAL MURLIDHAR 

LOKHANDE SONALI PRALHAD 
JADHAV ABHISHEK JAMES 

WALMKI SANISURESH 
GAWALI PRATIKA SHARAD 

SHENDGE ANIKET MURLIDHAR 
PAWAR VAISHNAVI PRAMOD 

|JAVARE GAYATRI SUKHDEV 
PALANGE MEGHARANI SHARAD 
|SONAVWANE SHRADHA SUNIL 

SHINDE PRIYA LAXMAN 

|SALEKAR SONALI SANJAY 
GAIKWAD KARUNA JAYWANT 
GHEGADE AJAY MAHADEV 

|HOTKAR RENUKA SADASHIV 
|SHAIKH MUSKAN MUJEEB 

SONONE RESHMA PRAKASH 

DOIJAD MOHINI SHANKAR 

AVACHAR PRATIK BHASKAR 

SHAIKH RIJVANA RASUL 

M.Sc -II 

JAGTAP KIRAN BHALCHANDRA 

M.Sc -IT 

M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -I 
M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc -II 

M.Sc -II 
M.Sc.-I 
T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

|T.Y.B.A. 

|T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
|T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

IT.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

RANERAJPUT PRAMOD CHANDRAKANT|T.Y.B.A. 
|SITNURKAR MANISHA CHANDRASHEKHT.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

S.AL 
ATARL 

Daund 
(O!Dist. Prne 
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49 

S0 

51 
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58 

$9 

61 

62 

63 

60 SALVE ANKITA MANOJ 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 
82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

8 

90 

SHINDE ANJALI TANAJI 

)1 

SONONE SUMIT SHAMSUNDAR 
|KAMBLE RAKSHA SUBHASH 
SHAIKH SARFARAJ FARUK 
|DAREKAR KIRAN SANJAY 
BHONGALE AKSHAY MOHAN 
|JAGTAP SNEHAL SHASHIKANT 
KHAIRE SHRADDHA BALASO 

BHOSALE POOJA KISAN 
|KANICHE SONALI MAHENDRA 
|SHINDERAHUL SOMNATH 
BHOSALE ABHISHEK AJAY 
KASARE VARSHA DASHRATH 
SHAIKH TAHNIYAT ARIF 

GAIKWAD CHAITRALI MANOJ 
EKAD RUSHIKESH MARUTI 

RATHOD SHRIKANT MADHAV 
BANKAR VIKRANT SANJAY 
INAMDAR AFIYA SALEEM 
|GAIKWAD KETKIUTTAM 
|KHAIRE SIDDHARTH GOPICHAND 

SONAWANE AKSHAY RAJENDRA 
|JADHAV KOMAL PRAKASH 

|DIWATE RUTUJA POPAT 
SAYYED SAKIB SALIM 

DESHMANE APARNA VITTHAL 

SAYYAD AFANAN JAKIR 
HAKE SACHIN JALINDAR 
BHADORIYA VANDANA DINESHSING 
BAGELE AKASH PEHELADSING 

KONJARE RENUKA PARSHURAM 
KHOBARE ARTI SUBHASH 

HEGADE RAHUL HANUMANT 

ATTAR ALFIYA MAHEBOOB 

GARUDKAR MOHINI KAILAS 
BANSODE SUNAYNA SANJAY 
GHODAKE MAYURI RAMESH 

|SANSARE SOHAN SIDDHARTH 
JATHAR VISHAL SANJAY 

|BORADE SONALI MACHHINDRA 
POL NINAD SAHEBRAO 

PATANKAR DIPALI ASHOK 
|LAVHE TANAYA AJINATH 
RATHOD KIRAN BABURAO 
|HAGARE AMOL YASHWANT 

T.Y.B.A. 

|GARDADE SACHIN PANDARINATH 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
TY.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

TUPSAUNDARYA VABHAV CHANDRAKJT.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
TY.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
TY.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
|T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
|T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

G. KATARL Daund 
Dist. Prne 



92 

93 

94 

95 
96 

97 

98 

90 

101 

102 

103 

104 

100 SHINDE ROHINI CHANDRAKANT 

105 

107 

108 

112 

113 

I14 

115 

116 

106 |KAMBLE NIKHIL VINOD 

J17 

118 

119 

120 

121 

109 MAHADIK SAGAR ANIL 

122 

110 JAMDADE SHITAL RAJENDRA 

123 
124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

13! 

132 
133 

CHANDANE PRASHIKA ANKUSH 

134 

SHINDE VISHAL DIPAK 
SUL UMESH LALCHAND 

135 

MERGAL PRIYANKA KAILAS 
SHINDE SUSHANT BHIMRAO 

136 

GAIKWAD GANESH MAHADEV 
SAYYAD SAMEER RAMJAN 

137 

SHINDE LAKHAN MANOJ 

RANDHAVE RUTUJA RAMESH 
SHENDGE PRATAP PRAKASH 
SHINDE MAYUR BHIMA 

|KHAN SAKLEN FAIYAJ 
SASANE GANESH VAMAN 

KUTWAL JAYDEEP LAXMAN 
THOMBARE VILAS CHHAGAN 

KAMBLE PREM RAVI 
HOSMANE AKASH VIJAY 
JAGTAP AARTI VIKAS 
|IYARALLU SHRUTI SUBHASH 
SHAIKH ALISHA MOHAMMADALI 
SHENDRE KRUSHNA MUNNA 

SHAIKH SHIRIN HANIF 
SHAIKH MUSKAN MUJEEF 
SONAWANE ADITYA RAJU 

ZAGADE VAIBHAV SATYAVAN 
|LADKAT SUPRIYA DATTATRAY 

KHATAL AKASH MURLIDHAR 

SHINDERUTUJA RAMCHANDRA 
JADHAV DIGAMBAR MANIK 

BHAGWAT RAJ RAVIKIRAN 
GAIKWAD SURAJ NARAYAN 

CHITALE PRANALI NITIN 
SONAWANE JANVI JALINDAR 
TAMBOLI FIZA ASIF 
TAMBOLI SUMAYYA IQBAL 
JAMBE NEHA ARJUN 

SONAWANE RITU LAXMIKANT 

|DHENDE POOJA SAKHARAM 
|BHOSALE ROHIT RAMRAO 
KSHIRSAGAR SOHAM SHAMRAO 
RATHOD AJAY BHIMRAO 
HOLE POOJA SURESH 

138 GORE PRATIK DNYANDEO 
139 PAWAR AISHWARYA DNYANDEV 

|T.Y.B.A. 

IT.Y.B.A. 
IT.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
|T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
|T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

|T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A, 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
|T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

G KAT 
Daund 

Dist. Prne 



140 GHOLAP AVINASH SATISH 
141 JADIIAV VAIBIHAV NARAYAN 
142 NAVALE SHUBHAM SUNIL 
|43 

144 

145 BULANI HARSHA GOVARDHAN 
146 SHINDE SNEHAL RAJENDRA
147 |JAGTAP DIPALIBAPURAO 

MANE KOMAL RAMESH 148 

149 

153 

150 CHAVAN NAMRATA ASHOK 

155 

156 

152 GODASE RUTUJA MARUTI 

|WAGH SONAL NANDKUMAR 
154 KADAM PRAJAKTA RAVSAHEB 

KADAM SANKET SAKHARAM 
DHAGATE RAMKRUSHNA HARI 
HEGADE PRAGATI KAILAS 1S7 

158 

159 

160 
161 

l62 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 
170 

171 

172 

173 
174 

175 
176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

I82 

183 

LONDHE NIKITA RAJU 

MORE AARTI SANJAY 

185 

186 

JADHAV MADHURI POPAT 

I87 

MERGAL KOMAL NANA 

HOLE SUBODH VIJAY 
PAWAR NILAM JAGANNATH 

CHIKATE VAIBHAV ARUN 
RATHOD MAYURI MADHAV 
SHELKE BHAGYASHREE RAMHARI 

PAWAR NIKHIL BALASAHEB 
DHUMAL SHUBHAM NAVNATH 

KADU PRITAM KANTA 
HOLE RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA 

SHINDE SONAL KALU 
|DAGADE SANDIP SAVALARAM 

|DAGADE RAGHU SOMA 
DHAVADE VINAYAK NILKANTH 

184 KARNOR SNEHAL SANDIP 

JAGTAP NILAM KANTILAL 
LANDE PRIYANKA SANJAY 
CHITARE ARTIAVINASH 

PATHAN SHARMIN SHABBIR 
KODLINGE JYOTI JAGANNATH 

|PAWAR DIPALI BALASAHEB 
|JADHAV PRANALI MAHESH 
BHONGALE MAYUR BAPURA0 

KADAM AISHWARYA SANJAY 

SONAWANE PRIYANKA ANIL 
|LABADE AKSHAY SHRIRANG 

POTE SHIVANI LAXMAN 

JADHAV HARSHADA MADHUKAR 

KARNOR LAXMAN BALASAHEB 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

GAIKWAD ANAND ASHOK 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
|T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B. Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B. Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
|T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B. Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
IT.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B. Sc. 
T.Y.B. Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

WALUNJKAR PALLAVI HARISHCHANDRT.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

G, Y. G 

Daund 
KA) 

Dist. Pre 



I88 

I89 

|90 

|91 

|9)

|93 

|94 

|95 

|97 

|98 

|99 

200 

201 

202 

SHELAR VAIBHAV DATTATRAY 
KAMATHI PRASHANT VIJAY 

SAYYED SANA ASLAM 
203 JADHAV NISHANT AJAY 

KOLASE PALLAVI ASHOK 
RANDHAVE VISHAL SUNIL 

204 

205 
206 

207 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

208 JADHAV SAMIKSHA NANDKUMAR

214 
215 

216 

217 

KATARIA YOGESH PREMSUKH 
GUND MONALI GANPAT 

227 

NAVGIRE KETKI PHINIHAS 
|FULARI VISUWAJEET GORAKIH 

MERGAL SAURABH MOHAN 
SARAWADE SWAPNIL PRAVIN 
DHAWDE SWAPNIL BALU 
MANNAVA MOSES RAVI 

228 

NAGPURE POOJA FULCHAND 
CHOBE ADITYA SATISH 

BAGADE PRAMITA SUNIL 
GAVALITUSHAR SANJAY 

229 

230 

BARGAL GAURAV VILAS 

231 

SHAIKH SADAF ANSAR 

232 

AWALE APURVA PRAKASH 
PANAVKAR VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA 

NARKE GAURI NANDU 

218 SALUNKE POOJA RAYBHAN 
219 CHAVAN SACHIN VISHWANATH 
220 PARINCHE SHUBHAM PANDURANG 
221 TAMBOLI ASAD SHAMSHUDDIN 

OHOL SAURABH SANJAY 

222 DHENDE RUSHIKESH SAKHARAM 

|SHIPALKAR VIKAS HANUMANT 

223 SHAIKH MOINUDDIN SHAHAJAHAN 

AURANGE ONKAR VILAS 

224 KHARAT RUTUJA BALU 

SARATE YOGITA BALU 

225 SHAIKH SHAHARUKH SAIPHAN 

226 ATOLE PRAVIN KAKASAIHEB 

|LONDHE NITESIH RAJENDRA 
|KATE SIIUBHAM APPASAHEB 

SWAMI SHIVANI SIIVNATI 
BURIHADE SHRADDIHA BILAGVAT 

SHAIKH RUBINA SALLAUDDIN 
SUKHEJA NEHA RAVI 

|DHAME ANIRUDDIIA KISTIOR 
GAIKWAD SILVINYA SAMSON 

233 |GAIKWAD NIKITA HEMANT 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
TYB.Sc 
T.Y. B.Sc 

T.Y.B.S. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

TY.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
TY.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B. Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
|T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
|T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 

|T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
T.Y.B.Se. (C.S) 

|T.Y.B.Sc. (C.S) 
|T.Y.B.Se. (C,S) 
T.Y.B.Se. (C.S) 
TY.B.Se. (C.S) 

|T.Y.B.Se. (C.S) 
|T.Y.B.Se. (C.S) 

vCTRINCTPÀL. 
thimthadi Eucation Society's 
u'u. K. G. ha.aria Jollege, Daund 

Tal-Daund, Dist.Pune-41380 


